ipkontakt.pl Page 1 of 2
IP Kontakt tel. +48 42 676 75 25
Pl. Zwycięstwa 2E +48 42 674 22 74
90-312 Łódź +48 42 674 22 88
Poland e-mail: ipkontakt@ipkontakt.pl
SHR - Slit Harness Wrap
Details:
Material: see table
Color: black (BLK), white (WH), silver (SIL)
Standard Lengths: see table
Symbol
A Max. cable bundle
diameter B C Length
Material Flammability Color Mounting tool Part No.
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [m]
SHR-05-PPB 5 6 0.8 10 100 PP - black CAT-05-PP
SHR-08-PPW 8 10 0.8 10 100 PP - white CAT-08-PP
SHR-08-PPB 8 10 0.8 10 100 PP - black CAT-08-PP
SHR-15-PPW 15 16 0.8 14 50 PP - white CAT-15-PP
SHR-15-PPB 15 16 0.8 14 50 PP - black CAT-15-PP
SHR-15-PPS-9022 15 16 0.8 14 50 PP - silver CAT-15-PP
SHR-20-PPW 20 23 0.9 17 30 PP - white CAT-20-PP
SHR-20-PPB 20 23 0.9 17 30 PP - black CAT-20-PP
SHR-20-PPS-9022 20 23 0.9 17 30 PP - silver CAT-20-PP
SHR-25-PPW 25 25 1 20 20 PP - white CAT-25-PP
SHR-25-PPB 25 25 1 20 20 PP - black CAT-25-PP
SHR-25-PPS-9022 25 25 1 20 20 PP - silver CAT-25-PP
SHR-32-PPW 32 32 1.3 24.9 15 PP - white CAT-32-PP
SHR-32-PPB 32 32 1.3 24.9 15 PP - black CAT-32-PP
SHR-32-PPS-9022 32 32 1.3 24.9 15 PP - silver CAT-32-PP
SHR-05-6NB 5 6 0.8 10 100 PA 6 - black CAT-05-PP
SHR-08-6NB 8 10 0.8 10 100 PA 6 - black CAT-08-PP
SHR-15-6NB 15 16 0.8 14 50 PA 6 - black CAT-15-PP
SHR-20-6NB 20 23 0.9 17 30 PA 6 - black CAT-20-PP
SHR-25-6NB 25 25 1 20 20 PA 6 - black CAT-25-PP
SHR-32-6NB 32 32 1.3 24.9 15 PA 6 - black CAT-32-PP
SHR-05-6V0B 5 6 0.8 10 100 PA 6 FR UL94 V-0 black CAT-05-PP
SHR-08-6V0B 8 10 0.8 10 100 PA 6 FR UL94 V-0 black CAT-08-PP
SHR-15-6V0B 15 16 0.8 14 50 PA 6 FR UL94 V-0 black CAT-15-PP
SHR-20-6V0B 20 23 0.9 17 30 PA 6 FR UL94 V-0 black CAT-20-PP
ipkontakt.pl Page 2 of 2
Symbol
A Max. cable bundle
diameter B C Length
Material Flammability Color Mounting tool Part No.
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [m]
SHR-25-6V0B 25 25 1 20 20 PA 6 FR UL94 V-0 black CAT-25-PP
SHR-32-6V0B 32 32 1.3 24.9 15 PA 6 FR UL94 V-0 black CAT-32-PP